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NUT SPLITTERS, INDIVIDUAL BY SP TOOLS

SKU Option
8713298 Size: 12-16mm
8713300 Size: 16-22mm
8713299 Size: 22-27mm
8713297 Size: 9-12mm
Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Available in 4 individual sizes: 9-12mm, 12-
16mm, 16-22mm & 22-27mm

Splitting of seized bolts and/or over
tightened bolts without damaging the
thread

Chrome molybdenum steel blades with
forged high carbon steel grips

Hardened, tempered & chrome plated for
rust resistance

Part #

SP31212
SP31213
SP31214
SP31211

Hand Tools
8713297
SP31211
9330514048368
SP Tools

3.4 kg
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Price

$33.5
$43.6
$49.9
$27.8



