



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

NUT SPLITTERS, INDIVIDUAL BY SP TOOLS





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8713298	Size: 12-16mm	SP31212	\$33.5
8713300	Size: 16-22mm	SP31213	\$43.6
8713299	Size: 22-27mm	SP31214	\$49.9
8713297	Size: 9-12mm	SP31211	\$27.8

Model	
Туре	Hand Tools
SKU	8713297
Part Number	SP31211
Barcode	9330514048368
Brand	SP Tools
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	3.4 kg

Available in 4 individual sizes: 9-12mm, 12-16mm, 16-22mm & 22-27mm

Splitting of seized bolts and/or over tightened bolts without damaging the thread

Chrome molybdenum steel blades with forged high carbon steel grips

Hardened, tempered & chrome plated for rust resistance